
Hersteller Handelsbezeichnung Type

Citroen

Jumper od. Relay Y

Fiat

Ducato 250

Ford

Tourneo Connect, Transit Connect (M1) PJ2

Tourneo Connect, Transit Connect (N1) PU2

FAC

FAD

FAF6

FAG6

FDF6

FDG6

FCC

FCD

FED

FNF6

FAE6

MAN

SYN1E

SYN1Z

SZN1E

SZN1Z

Mercedes Benz

906 BA 30

906 BB 30

906 BA 35

906 BB 35

906 AC 30

906 AC 35

906 KA 30

906 KA 35

906 OK 30

906 OK 35

Nissan

eNV200 ME0N

Transit/Transit Custom/

Tourneo/Tourneo Custom

TGE

Sprinter



M1

M2

M6

M7

M9

Renault

MA

MB

MC

MD

MF

ML

MM

VA

VB

VF

VG

Opel

MR

MS

MU

MT

MW

Peugeot

Boxer Y

Volkswagen

2FJE1

2EKE1

2EKE2

2EC1

2FJE2

2FJE1

SYN1E

SYN1Z

SZN1E

SZN1Z

Movano

Crafter

Master

NV400, Interstar


